Position

Court Services Supervisor

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant Il

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant Il

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Records Clerk

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations
HOJ Criminal
Operations
HOJ Criminal
Operations
HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

Total Wages

$61,703

$44,360

$43,948

$43,300

$42,759

$42,643

$41,328

$40,716

$40,239

$40,191

$40,103

$38,846

$38,641

$33,020

$27,058

$25,811

$23,809

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,563

$7,175

$18,462

$13,144

$13,763

$13,170

$12,900

$12,910

$15,054

$15,086

$9,678

$12,532

$15,980

$9,123

$7,714

$12,470

$8,555



Court Services Assistant |

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

HOJ Criminal
Operations

$23,334

$13,456

$13,395

$6,270

$5,292

$3,264

$3,759

$1,591



