Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Services Supervisor		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$61,703	\$23,563
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$44,360	\$7,175
Court Services Assistant III		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$43,948	\$18,462
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$43,300	\$13,144
Court Services Assistant III		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$42,759	\$13,763
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$42,643	\$13,170
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$41,328	\$12,900
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$40,716	\$12,910
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$40,239	\$15,054
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$40,191	\$15,086
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$40,103	\$9,678
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$38,846	\$12,532
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$38,641	\$15,980
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$33,020	\$9,123
Records Clerk		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$27,058	\$7,714
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$25,811	\$12,470
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$23,809	\$8,555

Court Services Assistant II	Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$23,334	\$5,292
Court Services Assistant	Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$13,456	\$3,264
Court Services Assistant	Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$13,395	\$3,759
Court Services Assistant	Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Criminal Operations	\$6,270	\$1,591